## **BID TOTALS**

CIVCAST

BASE BID	Total
PART A - GENERAL	\$69,424.48
PART B - STREET IMPROVEMENTS	\$495,547.34
PART C - ADA IMPROVEMENTS	\$58,874.73
PART H - STORMWATER IMPROVEMENTS	\$94,068.33
Total	#717,914.88

Revised Total: \$711,368.73

PART A - GENERAL					
No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Ext Price
A1	Mobilization (Max 5% Part A)	LS	1	\$3,134.18	\$3,134.18
A2	Bonds and Insurance	LS	1	\$20,494.55	#20,494.55 \$13,948.40
A3	Stormwater Pollution Prevention Plan	LS	1	\$4,553.00	\$4,553.00
A4	Stabilized Construction Entrance	EA	1	\$4,386.23	\$4,386.23
A5	Curb Inlet Protection	EA	5	\$251.20	\$1,256.00
A6	Final Site Landscaping - Bermuda Sod	SF	11427	\$2.19	\$25,025.13
A7	Final Site Landscaping - Rock Rip Rap	SF	730	\$8.18	\$5,971.40
A8	Electrical Conduit Extension	LS	1	\$4,603.99	\$4,603.99
Subtotal: \$69,424.48					

PART B - STREET IMPROVEMENTS					
No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Ext Price
B1	Mobilization (Max 5% Part B)	LS	1	\$22,265.89	\$22,265.89
B2	2.5" Type D HMAC (Final Surface)	SY	4943	\$21.68	\$107,164.24
В3	Prime Coat, MC-30 (0.20 Gal/SY)	GAL	988.6	\$6.01	\$5,941.49
B4	6" Concrete Pavement	SF	1381	\$10.63	\$14,680.03
B5	8" Flex Base Material Type A Grade 1-2	SY	5412	\$23.05	\$124,746.60
B6	Type A Concrete Header Curb	LF	426	\$34.15	\$14,547.90
B7	Parking Lot Pavement Demolition/8" Lime Stabilized Subgrade	SY	5412	\$18.42	\$99,689.04
B8	Pavement Striping	LS	1	\$4,170.43	\$4,170.43

B9	Parking Lot Signs	EA	2	\$531.94	\$1,063.88
B10	Concrete Driveways - Demolition and Disposal	SF	1176	\$2.79	\$3,281.04
B11	New Concrete Driveways	SF	1234	\$15.97	\$19,706.98
B12	Profile Mill of Existing Parking Lot	SF	7937	\$0.80	\$6,349.60
B13	2" Type D HMAC Overlay	SF	7937	\$2.36	\$18,731.32
B14	Manhole Adjustment	LS	1	\$3,208.90	\$3,208.90
B15	Allowance for Unanticipated Street Improvements	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Subtotal: \$495,547.34					

PART C - ADA IMPROVEMENTS					
No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Ext Price
C1	Mobilization (Max 5% Part C)	LS	1	\$2,657.75	\$2,657.75
C2	Sidewalk/ Curb Ramp Demolition	SF	3759	\$1.82	\$6,841.38
C3	Concrete Pedestrian Sidewalk	SF	4279	\$10.84	\$46,384.36
C4	Concrete Sidewalk Saw Cut	LF	47	\$14.07	\$661.29
C5	ADA Sign Relocation and Installation	EA	5	\$465.99	\$2,329.95
	Subtotal: \$58,874.73				

PART H - STORMWATER IMPROVEMENTS					
No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Ext Price
H1	Mobilization (Max 5% Part H)	LS	1	\$4,247.78	\$4,247.78
H2	6" Standard Curb and Gutter (Including Driveway C&G)	LF	1293	\$31.98	\$41,350.14
H3	Curb and Gutter Demolition	LF	1144	\$5.67	\$6,486.48
H4	Demolition of Existing Curb Inlet/Grate Inlet	EA	3	\$1,426.50	\$4,279.50
H5	Removal of Reinforced Concrete Pipe (15-36 Inch)	LF	140	\$23.15	\$3,241.00
Н6	New Curb Inlet	EA	1	\$14,469.25	\$14,469.25
H7	New Grate Inlet	EA	2	\$9,997.09	\$19,994.18
	Subtotal: \$94,068.33				

Signature: Randi Brooke
Randi Brooke (Feb 10, 2025 16:17 CST)

Email: randi@brookepaving.com